
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
31 
65 
95 

116 
27 
59 
58 

111 
34 
62 

128 
11 

700 
781 
254 
25 

292 
28 

117 
154 
255 
444 
871 
198 
146 
201 
829 
310 
78 

500 
113 
757 
888 
130 
766 
410 
172 
298 

Name 
Hank Vossberg 
Bodie Paige 
Matthew Chapin 
Kevin Olmedo 
Isaac Woodworth 
Sam Drane 
Logan Cunnison 
Michel Agazzi 
Seth Dahmer 
Andrew Weyh 
Chris Parrish 
Chase Brown 
Edward Sullivan 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Zachary Foster 
Solly Mervis 
Eli Block 
Sonya Lloyd 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Khayden Brown 
Daniel Caron 
Charles Burton IV 
Ethan Song 
Drew Vandal 
Valen Gomez 
Tate Black 
Sergio Molfetta 
Rodney Vest 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
Kleriston Silva 
Jacob Werner 
Rich Foster 
Maxim Gulinsky 
John McKenzie 
Alex Spanos 
Chris LaBuguen 
Steven Shakespeare 
Ned Brown 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:57.087 
1:57.511 
1:58.146 
1:58.547 
1:58.656 
1:58.814 
1:59.383 
1:59.951 
2:00.262 
2:00.589 
2:00.756 
2:01.275 
2:01.646 
2:02.120 
2:02.191 
2:02.251 
2:02.590 
2:02.773 
2:03.703 
2:03.966 
2:04.734 
2:06.054 
2:06.366 
2:06.571 
2:06.751 
2:07.282 
2:07.385 
2:07.616 
2:08.810 
2:08.833 
2:09.024 
2:09.373 
2:09.811 
2:10.462 
2:11.510 
2:12.429 

In Lap 
5 
9 
6 
9 
9 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 
7 
5 
4 
9 

10 
8 
4 
9 
5 
5 

10 
8 
4 
4 
8 
9 
3 
8 
9 
6 
2 
7 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.424 
1.059 
1.460 
1.569 
1.727 
2.296 
2.864 
3.175 
3.502 
3.669 
4.188 
4.559 
5.033 
5.104 
5.164 
5.503 
5.686 
6.616 
6.879 
7.647 
8.967 
9.279 
9.484 
9.664 

10.195 
10.298 
10.529 
11.723 
11.746 
11.937 
12.286 
12.724 
13.375 
14.423 
15.342 

Sponsor 
Robem Engineering 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Karns/TST Industries Racing 
Karns/TST Industries Racing 
Yamaha BLU CRU Estenson Racing 
Speed Demon Racing powered by Ready to Ride 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Hoban Brothers Racing/Darkhorse Motor Co. 
Weyh Racing 
Ghetto Customs 
Brown Town Racing 
S.E.Composites Racing 
TAB Performance 
MotoACE Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
Weyh Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Team Brazil 
2-Bones Racing 
Caron Racing Systems 
Team Shocker Racing 
Team Shocker Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
ValGo Racing 
TB Motorsports 
SDM298 Racing 
Vestment Realty 
BGB Racing 
Team Brazil 
Werner Racing 
El Gamberro Race Team 
Team Shocker Racing 
M13 Moto 
Spanos Motors 
Team Shocker Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Escape Blowdry Bar Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/6/2026 9:53:47 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

2026 Daytona 200 

Twins Cup 

Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:29:59 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/6/2026 09:30 


