



2026 Daytona 200

Sorted on best lap time

Twins Cup

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles

Practice 2

3/6/2026 09:30

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:29:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	31	Hank Vossberg	APR	1:57.087	5		Robem Engineering
2	65	Bodie Paige	SUZ	1:57.511	9	0.424	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
3	95	Matthew Chapin	SUZ	1:58.146	6	1.059	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
4	116	Kevin Olmedo	SUZ	1:58.547	9	1.460	Karns/TST Industries Racing
5	27	Isaac Woodworth	SUZ	1:58.656	9	1.569	Karns/TST Industries Racing
6	59	Sam Drane	YAM	1:58.814	4	1.727	Yamaha BLU CRU Estenson Racing
7	58	Logan Cunnison	APR	1:59.383	5	2.296	Speed Demon Racing powered by Ready to Ride
8	111	Michel Agazzi	SUZ	1:59.951	5	2.864	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
9	34	Seth Dahmer	SUZ	2:00.262	4	3.175	Hoban Brothers Racing/Darkhorse Motor Co.
10	62	Andrew Weyh	APR	2:00.589	3	3.502	Weyh Racing
11	128	Chris Parrish	APR	2:00.756	3	3.669	Ghetto Customs
12	11	Chase Brown	APR	2:01.275	2	4.188	Brown Town Racing
13	700	Edward Sullivan	YAM	2:01.646	3	4.559	S.E.Composites Racing
14	781	Kyle Ohnsorg	SUZ	2:02.120	5	5.033	TAB Performance
15	254	Zachary Foster	APR	2:02.191	7	5.104	MotoACE Racing
16	25	Solly Mervis	SUZ	2:02.251	5	5.164	Ice Barn Racing
17	292	Eli Block	APR	2:02.590	4	5.503	Weyh Racing
18	28	Sonya Lloyd	SUZ	2:02.773	9	5.686	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
19	117	Gabrielly Lewis	YAM	2:03.703	10	6.616	Team Brazil
20	154	Khayden Brown	APR	2:03.966	8	6.879	2-Bones Racing
21	255	Daniel Caron	APR	2:04.734	4	7.647	Caron Racing Systems
22	444	Charles Burton IV	APR	2:06.054	9	8.967	Team Shocker Racing
23	871	Ethan Song	APR	2:06.366	5	9.279	Team Shocker Racing
24	198	Drew Vandal	YAM	2:06.571	5	9.484	Cycle Pros Racing
25	146	Valen Gomez	YAM	2:06.751	10	9.664	ValGo Racing
26	201	Tate Black	APR	2:07.282	8	10.195	TB Motorsports
27	829	Sergio Molfetta	APR	2:07.385	4	10.298	SDM298 Racing
28	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	2:07.616	4	10.529	Vestment Realty
29	78	Elisa Gendron-Belen	SUZ	2:08.810	8	11.723	BGB Racing
30	500	Kleriston Silva	APR	2:08.833	9	11.746	Team Brazil
31	113	Jacob Werner	SUZ	2:09.024	3	11.937	Werner Racing
32	757	Rich Foster	APR	2:09.373	8	12.286	El Gamberro Race Team
33	888	Maxim Gulinsky	APR	2:09.811	9	12.724	Team Shocker Racing
34	130	John McKenzie	YAM	2:10.462	6	13.375	M13 Moto
35	766	Alex Spanos	APR	2:11.510	2	14.423	Spanos Motors
36	410	Chris LaBuguen	APR	2:12.429	7	15.342	Team Shocker Racing
37	172	Steven Shakespeare	APR		0		3D Motorsports
38	298	Ned Brown	APR		0		Escape Blowdry Bar Racing

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

